
100m Men
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
GR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 11.44 +0.1 Q
2 0013 YU-TZE WEI TPE 11.48 -0.7 Q
3 0103 JEONG SEUNG YUN KOR 11.50 -0.7 Q
4 0021 RAKKAPPAN PULUKANDI IND 11.57 -0.7 Q
5 0125 REDZUAN ALI UWAIS MAS 11.60 -0.7 Q
5 0020 MANIKANDAN KAMARAJ IND 11.60 -0.7 Q
7 0102 GONG HYEOK JUN KOR 11.61 +0.1 Q
8 0071 TAREGH ABIAT IRI 11.83 -0.1 Q
8 0087 SAFRONOV YURIY KAZ 11.83 +0.1 Q
10 0088 KYRYKBAY KUANYSH KAZ 11.84 -0.7 Q
11 0157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 11.875 -0.7 q
12 0126 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMIR MAS 11.877 -0.7 q
13 0127 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZUMAR MAS 11.93 +0.1 q
14 0156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 12.15 -0.1 Q
15 0116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 12.16 -0.7 q
16 0148 OBAID ABDULHAKIM YEM 12.26 +0.1
17 0115 JARRAH A A M ALNASER KWT 12.84 -0.1 Q
18 0149 AL-KHAWLANI ABDULRAHMAN YEM 12.95 -0.1
19 0146 AL AYHAM AL MEKHAINI OMN 13.09 +0.1
20 0114 SAAD N M M BENBAHAR KWT 13.86 -0.7

DNF 0104 CHAE KYUNG WAN KOR DNF -0.7
DNS 0003 TAMIM DALAVAR AFG DNS -0.7
DNS 0001 PAYMAN NOORI AFG DNS -0.7
DNS 0051 RAKA HELMY P. INA DNS +0.1
DNS 0052 BAGUS NUCHOIM INA DNS -0.7
DNS 0002 AHMAD OMID FAQIRI AFG DNS -0.1
DNS 0053 EGGA RIZKY F. INA DNS -0.1
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 11.44 Q
2 0102 GONG HYEOK JUN KOR 11.61 Q
3 0087 SAFRONOV YURIY KAZ 11.83 Q
4 0127 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZUMAR MAS 11.93 q
5 0148 OBAID ABDULHAKIM YEM 12.26
6 0146 AL AYHAM AL MEKHAINI OMN 13.09
DNS 0051 RAKA HELMY P. INA -

Heat 2 of 4 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0103 JEONG SEUNG YUN KOR 11.50 Q
2 0020 MANIKANDAN KAMARAJ IND 11.60 Q
3 0088 KYRYKBAY KUANYSH KAZ 11.84 Q
4 0157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 11.875 q
5 0126 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMIR MAS 11.877 q
6 0114 SAAD N M M BENBAHAR KWT 13.86
DNS 0003 TAMIM DALAVAR AFG -

Heat 3 of 4 Wind : -0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0013 YU-TZE WEI TPE 11.48 Q
2 0021 RAKKAPPAN PULUKANDI IND 11.57 Q
3 0125 REDZUAN ALI UWAIS MAS 11.60 Q
4 0116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 12.16 q
DNF 0104 CHAE KYUNG WAN KOR -
DNS 0001 PAYMAN NOORI AFG -
DNS 0052 BAGUS NUCHOIM INA -

Heat 4 of 4 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0071 TAREGH ABIAT IRI 11.83 Q
2 0156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 12.15 Q
3 0115 JARRAH A A M ALNASER KWT 12.84 Q
4 0149 AL-KHAWLANI ABDULRAHMAN YEM 12.95
DNS 0002 AHMAD OMID FAQIRI AFG -
DNS 0053 EGGA RIZKY F. INA -


